NEW!
1397
TOOLS & TEST EQUIPMENT
TO
O
LS & TEST EQ
UIPM
ENT

•	 Easy to use in tight places
•	 One year warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 	 DESCRIPTION
XP1000-LC-MS	 Magnepull cable retrieval system w/ Magnespot
XP1000-LC	 Magnepull cable retrieval system w/o Magnespot
XP1000-LC
XP1000-3
XP1000-3-1
MS800-1
XP1000-6
XP1000-4
MS800
	 			          ACCESSORIES
XP1000-3	 Drop magnet with leader, 0.75 in. diameter
XP1000-3-1	 Drop magnet with eye fitting, 0.75 in. diameter
XP1000-4	 Drop magnet with threaded bullet, 0.75 in. diameter
XP1000-6	 Drop magnet with leader, 0.50 in. diameter
MS800	 	 Magnespot reference point locator with marker
MS800-1		 Magnespot reference marker